
NUTRIENTS ENRICHED WITH CALCIUM AND MAGNESIUM
FOR FERTIGATION

Soluble microcrystals

Warnings: For any mixtures with other products, make preliminary tests. Observe the dosages shown. Store the product in properly ventilated 
areas.

NUTRICAM

60

COMPOSITION (%w/w)

FORMULATION PACKAGE

Water-soluble NPK fertilizers for fertigation

Fruit
Horticultural
Floricultural
Industrial 

2-3 Throughout
the cycle

50-70 kg/ha

DOSAGE AND
METHODS OF USE

FERTIGATION

CROPS APPLICATION DOSE

25 kg

NUTRICAM are water-soluble NPK fertilizers that contain the main NPK macro elements, EDTA
trace elements and also magnesium and calcium for the prevention and treatment of
physiopathologies caused by the lack of these two elements. This particular formulation is made with
high quality raw materials and is characterized by the acidifying components that make phosphorus
compatible with calcium resulting in a fully and assimilable product. In this way, the risks related to
dripper occlusion or nutrient loss are significantly reduced. NUTRICAM guarantees complete and
balanced nutrition and ensure maximum effectiveness even in the critical crop development phases.
ADVANTAGES:
- Calcium from calcium formate which is a fully assimilable source and a valid alternative to calcium
chloride and calcium nitrate;
- Prevent and cure physiopathologies due to calcium and magnesium deficiency;
- Improve quality and preservability of the fruits;
- Make harvest quantity increase;
- Stimulation of photosynthesis processes;
- Acid reaction;
- Can be applied through irrigation systems in open field or greenhouse.

WATER-SOLUBLE NPK FERTILIZERS FOR FERTIGATION

N
tot.

8

14

12

  N
 NH4

8

2.8

3.6

  N
 NO3

-

7.6

3.4

  N
 NH2

-

3.6

5

P2 O5

34

11

6

K2 O

12

22

24

MgO

-

-

2

Cu
EDTA

0.002

0.002

0.002

CaO

5

8

4

Fe
EDTA

0.02

0.02

0.02

Mn
EDTA

0.01

0.01

0.01

8.34.12+ TE

14.11.22 +TE

12.6.24+ TE

Zn
EDTA

0.002

0.002

0.002


