

NUTRICAM

NUTRIENTS ENRICHED WITH CALCIUM AND MAGNESIUM FOR FERTIGATION Water solvels NEW fortilizers for fortigation

Water-soluble NPK fertilizers for fertigation

COMPOSITION (%w/w)

NPK Fertilizer	N tot.	N NH ₄	N NO ₃	N NH ₂	P ₂ O ₅	K ₂ O	MgO	CaO	Cu EDTA	Fe EDTA	Mn EDTA	Zn EDTA
8.34.12+ TE	8	8	-	-	34	12	-	5	0.002	0.02	0.01	0.002
14.11.22 +TE	14	2.8	7.6	3.6	11	22	-	8	0.002	0.02	0.01	0.002
12.6.24+ TE	12	3.6	3.4	5	6	24	2	4	0.002	0.02	0.01	0.002

NUTRICAM are water-soluble NPK fertilizers that contain the main NPK macro elements, EDTA trace elements and also magnesium and calcium for the prevention and treatment of physiopathologies caused by the lack of these two elements. This particular formulation is made with high quality raw materials and is characterized by the acidifying components that make phosphorus compatible with calcium resulting in a fully and assimilable product. In this way, the risks related to dripper occlusion or nutrient loss are significantly reduced. NUTRICAM guarantees complete and balanced nutrition and ensure maximum effectiveness even in the critical crop development phases. ADVANTAGES:

- Calcium from calcium formate which is a fully assimilable source and a valid alternative to calcium chloride and calcium nitrate;
- Prevent and cure physiopathologies due to calcium and magnesium deficiency;
- Improve quality and preservability of the fruits;
- Make harvest quantity increase;
- Stimulation of photosynthesis processes;
- Acid reaction:
- Can be applied through irrigation systems in open field or greenhouse.

DOSAGE AND METHODS OF USE	CROPS	APPLICATION	DOSE
FERTIGATION	Fruit Horticultural Floricultural Industrial	2-3 Throughout the cycle	50-70 kg/ha

Warnings: For any mixtures with other products, make preliminary tests. Observe the dosages shown. Store the product in properly ventilated areas.

FORMULATION	PACKAGE
Soluble microcrystals	(25 kg)